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ARTON BOX

VOICE NO 00054 VALUE
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S1gn iequired invoice © NO
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stomer | R Copy Required . NG

pgd. Off. - No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,

0040

No. 1420, 2nd®Joor, 13th Main Road, 22-Jul-2021 G- 56AM
Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. PAN : AAJCS0953]
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10mel hanumar Koil st villupuram-60566 G5 1N
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Mobile Number . 904704851

Email ld: no@gamail.com
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Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date © 24
off time), Delivery Branch Contact i
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TOTAL FREIGH!

Grand Total

VILLUPURAM TOWN (VPMT)

FREIGHT CHARGES

GST (SGST 6% ¢ CGST £%

AMOUNT

688.970
210.00
50.00
206.69
68.90

3542

0.0¢C

1758.00
210.96

1969.00

f ICEG'STpaymen( on reverse charge mechanism.

% The terms and conditions set forth on the reverse of this
waybill copy of this non-negotiable waybill and that the
information contained on this waybill.

Goods received in good condition.
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